
Activities Calendar
Social Activities: December 2024

Local Events This Month
Southampton Christmas Market

Friday 15 November - Sunday 5 January, Free entry

Ice Skating - WestQuay on Ice
Friday 22 November - Sunday 5 January, £15

Snow Windows Trail 
Fri 29 November - Tue 31 December. FREE!

Jane Austen 250 Exhibition 
15 Nov – 23 Feb, God’s House Tower, FREE!

Winchester Christmas Market
Friday 22 November - Sunday 22 December, Free entry

Bournemouth Christmas Market
Thursday 14 November - Wednesday 1 January, Free entry

Download this programme
Go to the Student Zone on our 
website.

Thu 5		 Writing Club
Fri 6		  Friday Fiesta
Fri 6		  Christmas Decorations & Mince Pies

Wed 11	 Grammar Clinic
Fri 13		 Friday Fiesta
Sat 14		 Ice Skating

Tue 17	 Pool
Wed 18	 Conversation Club
Fri 20		 Friday Fiesta
Fri 20		 Last Day Drinks and Snacks

		 See the noticeboard for more information 
about all this month’s activities.

Pool
Tuesday 17 December 
Details to be confirmed

Last Day Drinks & Snacks
Friday 20 December 
Details to be confirmed. FREE!

Christmas Decorations
Friday 6 December 
3.45pm. FREE!

Come along and 
enjoy a mince pie!

Friday Fiesta
Every Friday!
11.00 - 11.30. FREE!

Please note
Activities may change, and will be 
cancelled if there are not enough 
people. Speak to Courtney if you 
have any questions or suggestions.

Ice Skating
Saturday 14 December
Details to be confirmed

Study Clubs
Thu 5, Wed 11 & Wed 18
3.45 - 4.45pm. FREE!

More Events
For Southampton events, see visitsouthampton.co.uk 
For events in nearby towns, see visit-hampshire.co.uk

For Southampton Football Club, see southamptonfc.com
For theatre, see mayflower.org.uk

Grammar Clinic
Wednesday 11
3.45 - 4.45pm

FREE!

Conversation Club
Wednesday 18
3.45 - 4.45pm

FREE!

Writing Club
Thursday 5

3.45 - 4.45pm
FREE!

Tag us on Instagram!
Follow us at lewis_school_of_english
Tag your photos with #lewisschool


